
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 14.89 ET LR 3072 JIMENEZ ABEYTUA, RODRIGO ESP 5 15/04/2018

 14.91 ET LR 3029 JARDÓN PÉREZ, DAVID ESP 5 15/04/2018

 16.77 LO 7539 SAN JUAN GARCÍA, IGNACIO ESP 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio 15/04/2018

ET LR 5027 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 2955 FERNÁNDEZ AZOFRA, SERGIO ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 1967 LAZCANO GONZALO, CARLOS ESP 6

ET LR 2079 PEREZ GARCIA, HUGO ESP 5

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 18.39 LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 15/04/2018

 21.13 ET LR 2120 SABARIEGO MONGE, MIGUEL ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 15/04/2018

 21.30 ET LR 1693 GONZALO BERNARNO, GONZALO ESP 3 01/04/2017

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 17.59 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo 15/04/2018

 19.33 LO 7395 GUILLEN CALVO, DIEGO ESP 1 A.D. Teresianas 01/04/2017

LO 7399 MARTÍNEZ MORENO, ÁLEX ESP 2 A.D. Teresianas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 00:35.04 ET LR 3029 JARDÓN PÉREZ, DAVID ESP 5 28/05/2017

 00:38.61 ET LR 3072 JIMENEZ ABEYTUA, RODRIGO ESP 5 15/04/2018

 00:40.37 ET LR 2955 FERNÁNDEZ AZOFRA, SERGIO ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 15/04/2018

ET LR 5027 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 2079 PEREZ GARCIA, HUGO ESP 5

LO 7539 SAN JUAN GARCÍA, IGNACIO ESP 6 Salesianos Domingo Savio

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 00:46.13 LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 17/06/2017

 00:49.04 LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 15/04/2018

LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 01:02.04 LO 7395 GUILLEN CALVO, DIEGO ESP 1 A.D. Teresianas 21/04/2018

220m vallas (0,76) MASC. AL_IM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_CM

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_LM

80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_IM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_CM

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL_LM

Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.
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Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 1,80 LO 7399 MARTÍNEZ MORENO, ÁLEX ESP 2 A.D. Teresianas 05/05/2018

 1,65 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo 15/04/2018

 1,45 LO 7198 GENTICO IGLESIAS, SERGIO ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 03/02/2018

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 1,40 ET LR 3072 JIMENEZ ABEYTUA, RODRIGO ESP 5 15/04/2018

 1,35 ET LR 3029 JARDÓN PÉREZ, DAVID ESP 5 15/04/2018

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 1,37 LO 7444 HERNANDEZ ALCALDE, FERNANDO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja 20/01/2018

 1,33 ET LR 1693 GONZALO BERNARNO, GONZALO ESP 3 07/03/2015

 1,30 LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 15/04/2018

 1,18 LO 7321 FORONDA HERCE, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 21/05/2017

ET LR 2120 SABARIEGO MONGE, MIGUEL ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

ET LR 5027 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 3029 JARDÓN PÉREZ, DAVID ESP 5

ET LR 3072 JIMENEZ ABEYTUA, RODRIGO ESP 5

ET LR 1967 LAZCANO GONZALO, CARLOS ESP 6

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 24,62 LO 7444 HERNANDEZ ALCALDE, FERNANDO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja 15/04/2018

LO 7536 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 21,72 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo 10/02/2018

ET LR 3469 ZAMORANO MAESTRESALA, CESAR ESP 2 Atletismo Zinio Rioja

Martillo (3kg) MASC. _IM

Martillo (4kg) MASC. _CM

Martillo (5kg) MASC. _LM

Altura MASC. AL_LM

Altura MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

LO 7411 ADÁN SÁNCHEZ, ÁNGEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7412 AGUILERA LÓPEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7201 ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7413 CALLE RUIZ, NICOLAS ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7415 CID GARCÍA, JUAN ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7321 FORONDA HERCE, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 198 GANGUTIA ESPINOSA, MARTIB ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 2445 GONZALEZ DE MENDOZA, ADRIAN ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7534 MEDRANO GAMEZ, JORGE ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7436 PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7522 RAFIK EL HADIRI, ABDELLAH ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5681 RICO GARCIA, RODRIGO ALBERTO ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 2120 SABARIEGO MONGE, MIGUEL ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 4897 SOTA CILLERO, FRANCIS ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7428 VILLANUEVA LORENZO, DIEGO ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7429 ZAPATERO YÉCORA, JAIME ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

LO 7128 FORONDA HERCE, MARIO ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7198 GENTICO IGLESIAS, SERGIO ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7419 JIMÉNEZ LÓPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7356 RUALES IBAÑEZ, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 14.61 LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ÁNGELA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 15/04/2018

 15.83 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 15/04/2018

 15.93 ET LR 3268 MARTINEZ LOMBILLO, PAULA ESP 5 15/04/2018

 16.04 ET LR 2680 SEBASTIAN URDÁNIZ, PAULA ESP 5 A.D. Teresianas 15/04/2018

 16.40 ET LR 2740 ALTAMIRA MEDEL, LEIRE ESP 5 15/04/2018

 16.71 LO 7540 MADORRAN VAZQUEZ , LEIRE ESP 5 Salesianos Domingo Savio 15/04/2018

ET LR 4938 ARCE MARIN, IRENE ESP 6

ET LR 3768 LOZANO QUINTANAR, LOLA ESP 6 Añares-Rioja

ET LR 2958 SANTOS CAMPOS, CLAUDIA ESP 6

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 18.67 LO 7518 ARNEDO LEON, MARTA ESP 2 INDEPENDIENTE 15/04/2018

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_LF

4x300m MASC. AL_CM

4x400m MASC. AL_LM

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET. FEM. AL_IF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 16.74 LO 7376 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 28/05/2017

 17.02 LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 17/06/2017

 17.13 LO 7371 DIAZ SAN MARTIN, PAULA ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas 21/04/2018

 18.26 LO 7495 VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 15/04/2018

 19.88 ET LR 5166 MIGUELEZ ANGULO, MAIALEN ESP 4 15/04/2018

ET LR 1797 BRETÓN LORENTE, ÁNGELA ESP 4 A.D. Teresianas

ET LR 1512 CARRA IRIARTE, CARMEN ESP 4

LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo

LO 7475 GARRIDO GEA, NADIA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

ET LR 1966 LAZACANO GONZALO, LUCIA ESP 4

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

ET LR 2740 ALTAMIRA MEDEL, LEIRE ESP 5

ET LR 4938 ARCE MARIN, IRENE ESP 6

LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ÁNGELA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 3768 LOZANO QUINTANAR, LOLA ESP 6 Añares-Rioja

LO 7540 MADORRAN VAZQUEZ , LEIRE ESP 5 Salesianos Domingo Savio

ET LR 2551 MARKIEGI HUETA, GARAZI ESP 5 A.Deportiva Haro

ET LR 3268 MARTINEZ LOMBILLO, PAULA ESP 5

LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 2958 SANTOS CAMPOS, CLAUDIA ESP 6

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 00:48.36 LO 7376 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 27/05/2017

 00:51.26 LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 05/05/2018

 00:52.42 LO 7375 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 15/04/2018

 00:54.06 LO 7385 COSTERO LA PUENTE, SARA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 05/05/2018

 00:58.61 ET LR 5166 MIGUELEZ ANGULO, MAIALEN ESP 4 15/04/2018

ET LR 1512 CARRA IRIARTE, CARMEN ESP 4

LO 7495 VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 01:24.93 LO 7518 ARNEDO LEON, MARTA ESP 2 INDEPENDIENTE 15/04/2018

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 1,42 LO 7394 GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ, OLGA ESP 2 A.D. Teresianas 14/01/2017

 1,33 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo 20/05/2017

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_CF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_LF

Altura FEM. AL_LF

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_CF

220m vallas (0,76) FEM. AL_IF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 1,26 ET LR 2871 MARAVI CATALAN, CLARA ESP 5 A.D. Teresianas 21/05/2017

 1,18 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 15/04/2018

 1,18 LO 7540 MADORRAN VAZQUEZ , LEIRE ESP 5 Salesianos Domingo Savio 15/04/2018

 1,14 ET LR 2680 SEBASTIAN URDÁNIZ, PAULA ESP 5 A.D. Teresianas 21/05/2017

 1,14 ET LR 3268 MARTINEZ LOMBILLO, PAULA ESP 5 21/05/2017

ET LR 2696 GARRIDO GURIDI, CARMEN FUDE ESP 6

ET LR 2551 MARKIEGI HUETA, GARAZI ESP 5 A.Deportiva Haro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 1,40 LO 7371 DIAZ SAN MARTIN, PAULA ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas 22/04/2017

 1,38 LO 7531 PÉREZ MARÍN, NEREA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 15/04/2018

 1,36 LO 7466 TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES ESP 3 Hiber Rioja 20/05/2017

 1,36 LO 7329 MORENO RIOJA, MARTA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 06/05/2017

 1,35 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo 22/04/2017

 1,33 LO 7472 DALMAU GARGALLO, NOA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 20/01/2018

 1,30 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 15/07/2017

ET LR 1966 LAZACANO GONZALO, LUCIA ESP 4

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 23,15 LO 7409 RUIZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 2 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 15/04/2018

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

ET LR 4938 ARCE MARIN, IRENE ESP 6

ET LR 2764 FERNADNEZ DIAZ, ROCIO ESP 6 Atletismo Zinio Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 12,93 LO 7531 PÉREZ MARÍN, NEREA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo 22/04/2017

ET LR 1966 LAZACANO GONZALO, LUCIA ESP 4

LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

Martillo (3kg) FEM._IF

Martillo (3kg) FEM._CF

Altura FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_CF

Martillo (3kg) FEM._LF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

LO 7442 ALDAMA HERCE, DIANA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7441 CIORDIA CUEVAS, MARIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5419 CORRAL PEREZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7318 ESTEBAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7320 FERNANDEZ HURTADO, MARIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7416 FOMBELLIDA CAÑAS, DANIELA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7322 GARCÍA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7418 GARCÍA CABELLO, JUDITH ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 3403 GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7144 HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7439 HERNANDEZ MURO, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7460 LOPÉZ ECHAZARRETA SALCEDA, SARA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7328 MADORRAN CORRAL, LORENA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7376 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 4058 MATAMOROS ANGUIANO, NATALIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7329 MORENO RIOJA, MARTA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7424 OLMO SANTAMARÍA, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5478 ORDAS ALVAREZ, MARINA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 1573 PASCUAL MARIN, DAFNE ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 3689 PONCE DE LEÓN JIMÉNEZ, CANDELA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 4896 ROITEGUI LLANOS, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7332 ROMERO GALILEA, LOLA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7435 RUIZ HERCE, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5147 SÁEZ DE OJER ANGUIANO , BEATRIZ ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7526 SAMPEDRO PEREZ, LUNA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5394 SANTANA GONZALEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7495 VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7126 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7129 HERREROS MORENO, MONICA ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7130 IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

 22:21.50 LO 7420 LOPEZ PASCUAL, ROCIO ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 15/04/2018

 25:10.33 LO 7500 SAUGAR GUADALUPE, JULIA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia 15/04/2018

ET LR 3400 GOÑI CANO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 2551 MARKIEGI HUETA, GARAZI ESP 5 A.Deportiva Haro

4x400m FEM. AL_LF

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_IF

4x300m FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha

LO 7382 APARICIO OLARTE, CANDELA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7475 GARRIDO GEA, NADIA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_CF


